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Location Stats Report for 24FBNB - Fall Boots N Bourbon
Report Date: 10/14/2024 9:21 AM

League Message

If you have any problems with the equipment, call 800-686-1641 and let them
know you are in league play and at what location you are playing.

Thanks for playing J&S Electronics Leagues!

Team Standings, sorted by Name

Team Win % Games Wins

Division: A
Eckard Williams 47.4 38 18
Jenkins Martens 50.0 38 19
Rockwell Grunden 63.8 47 30
Steinke Meinerding 42.1 38 16
Wendel Wuebker 53.2 47 25
Williams 39.5 38 15

All X01, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player LeagueName PPD Games Wins Hat 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Eckard Williams
Holden Clay 24FBNB 20.44 3 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Travis Eckard 24FBNB 24.09 12 5 4 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 0
Kristin Williams 24FBNB 14.84 9 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 20.17 24 5 5 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0
 
Jenkins Martens
Todd Jenkins 24FBNB 16.78 12 3 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Jerry Martens 24FBNB 17.87 9 3 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Adam Ward 24FBNB 27.54 3 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 18.31 24 6 0 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0
 
Rockwell Grunden
Holden Clay 24FBNB 23.22 3 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Shawn Grunden 24FBNB 19.31 12 1 2 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
Chris Rockwell 24FBNB 19.97 15 6 3 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 19.96 30 8 6 0 0 0 35 0 0 0 0
 
Steinke Meinerding
Holden Clay 24FBNB 18.87 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Dave Hole 24FBNB 15.81 9 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Dylan Meinerding 24FBNB 15.96 3 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0
Destiny Steinke 24FBNB 13.70 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Werling 24FBNB 18.18 6 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 16.59 24 6 1 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
 
Wendel Wuebker
Jeff Fortman 24FBNB 19.19 6 2 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
Chris Wendel 24FBNB 16.73 15 4 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
Ryan Wuebker 24FBNB 17.95 9 4 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 17.59 30 10 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
 
Williams
Jessie Williams 24FBNB 18.41 12 1 1 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0
Kiley Williams 24FBNB 14.66 12 3 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 16.54 24 4 2 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
 

All Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team / Player:



Player LeagueName MPR Games Wins Assist Hat Whrse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

Eckard Williams
Holden Clay 24FBNB 2.47 4 3 1 0 0 1 3 1 0 0
Travis Eckard 24FBNB 2.83 17 7 3 1 0 12 9 2 0 0
Kristin Williams 24FBNB 1.70 13 0 6 0 0 5 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 2.37 34 10 10 1 0 18 13 3 0 0
 
Jenkins Martens
Todd Jenkins 24FBNB 1.90 17 4 7 0 0 2 2 1 0 0
Jerry Martens 24FBNB 1.93 13 3 4 0 0 2 1 2 0 0
Adam Ward 24FBNB 2.96 4 4 0 0 0 1 2 1 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 2.03 34 11 11 0 0 5 5 4 0 0
 
Rockwell Grunden
Holden Clay 24FBNB 2.71 4 2 1 0 0 3 0 2 0 0
Shawn Grunden 24FBNB 2.36 17 7 5 0 0 7 3 5 0 0
Chris Rockwell 24FBNB 2.28 21 6 9 1 0 8 1 2 0 1

Team Totals: 24FBNB 2.36 42 15 15 1 0 18 4 9 0 1
 
Steinke Meinerding
Holden Clay 24FBNB 2.49 4 2 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0
Dave Hole 24FBNB 1.70 12 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Dylan Meinerding 24FBNB 1.69 5 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
Destiny Steinke 24FBNB 0.95 5 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
David Werling 24FBNB 1.84 8 0 2 0 0 4 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 1.71 34 5 5 1 0 6 2 2 0 0
 
Wendel Wuebker
Jeff Fortman 24FBNB 2.11 8 2 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0
Chris Wendel 24FBNB 1.79 21 2 5 0 0 3 3 0 0 0
Ryan Wuebker 24FBNB 1.82 13 3 2 0 0 5 1 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 1.86 42 7 7 0 0 10 4 1 0 0
 
Williams
Jessie Williams 24FBNB 2.11 17 6 1 0 0 4 1 1 0 0
Kiley Williams 24FBNB 1.49 17 2 5 0 0 1 4 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24FBNB 1.82 34 8 6 0 0 5 5 1 0 0
 

Combined X01/Cricket, 15" Darthead games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

 
Holden Clay 24FBNB 7 20.44 3 2.47 4
Travis Eckard 24FBNB 29 24.09 12 2.83 17
Kristin Williams 24FBNB 22 14.84 9 1.70 13

Team Totals: 24FBNB 58 20.17 24 2.37 34
 
 
Todd Jenkins 24FBNB 29 16.78 12 1.90 17
Jerry Martens 24FBNB 22 17.87 9 1.93 13
Adam Ward 24FBNB 7 27.54 3 2.96 4

Team Totals: 24FBNB 58 18.31 24 2.03 34
 
 
Holden Clay 24FBNB 7 23.22 3 2.71 4
Shawn Grunden 24FBNB 29 19.31 12 2.36 17
Chris Rockwell 24FBNB 36 19.97 15 2.28 21

Team Totals: 24FBNB 72 19.96 30 2.36 42
 
 
Holden Clay 24FBNB 7 18.87 3 2.49 4
Dave Hole 24FBNB 21 15.81 9 1.70 12
Dylan Meinerding 24FBNB 8 15.96 3 1.69 5
Destiny Steinke 24FBNB 8 13.70 3 0.95 5
David Werling 24FBNB 14 18.18 6 1.84 8

Team Totals: 24FBNB 58 16.59 24 1.71 34
 
 
Jeff Fortman 24FBNB 14 19.19 6 2.11 8
Chris Wendel 24FBNB 36 16.73 15 1.79 21
Ryan Wuebker 24FBNB 22 17.95 9 1.82 13

Team Totals: 24FBNB 72 17.59 30 1.86 42
 
 



Player LeagueName Games PPD Games MPR Games

Jessie Williams 24FBNB 29 18.41 12 2.11 17
Kiley Williams 24FBNB 29 14.66 12 1.49 17

Team Totals: 24FBNB 58 16.54 24 1.82 34
 

© 2024 Arachnid 360, LLC | Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing


